 The Leader of Fiber-Optic Devices
E-mail: sales@triple-stone.com Confidential Website: www.triple-stone.com
Page 1 of 3
Product: Ultra Mini Tap + PD Hybrid
Part Number Spec Number Version Date
TAPDXXXXXXXXXXX S049 Rev 03 08/07/2023
1 Function Diagram
This is an ultra mini tap coupler + PD hybrid.

4 RoHS Requirement
RoHS compliant.
5 Order Information
2TAPD
Dimension
Ø 2.0mm = 2
Directivity
Dir   33dB = A
Dir   25dB = B
Tap Ratio
1% = 01
2% = 02
5% = 05
10% = 10
Package Type
P1 = 01
P2 = 02
P3 = 03
P4 = 04
Package Type
Glass tube = G
Wavelength
O band = O
C band = C
L band = L
C+L band = E
O+C+L band = F
Fiber Type
G.657 B3
125μm = 1
G.657 A2
125μm = 2
Connector Type
None = 1
SC/APC = 2
SC/UPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
FC/UPC = 5
LC/APC = 6
LC/UPC = 7
Fiber Length
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meters = 5
2.0 meters = 2
0.5 meter = H
Specify = S